Atlanta, GA
(470) 289-4369
Kirstentatum2l@gmail.com
WILL TRAVEL FOR WORK

SPECIAL SKILLS:
Fluent in Spanish
Crossover Vocalist
Intermediate Ballet
Beginner Tap
Roller Skating

Puppetry
Ushering

Chess

SELECT HONORS AND AWARDS:
e President and Founder of Lee

University's Commercial Music
Society est. Jan 2019

¢ Winner of Downbeat Magazine
Music Award in the Nation for
Small Jazz Combo April 2018

IDENTIFICATION:

Height: 55

Weight: 140 lbs

Hips: 37"

Waist: 27

Shirt: S

Pants: 6-8

Dress: 4-6

Shoes: 7.5

Ethnicity: Caucasian
Hair Color: Brown
Eye Color: Brown
Vocal Part: Mezzo-Soprano

Kenstlen Jaifuun

PERFORMER

https://www.imdb.com/name/nm12076352/?ref _=fn_al_nm_1

EDUCATION

LEE UNIVERSITY IN CLEVELAND, TN

B.A. in Vocal Music Major, Music & Worship Minor
Graduated May 2019

Select Courses Included: Musical Theater Workshop, Public Speaking, Human
Communication, Human Behavior, Entrepreneurship Seminar, Art History, Music

History and Music Tech

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

ACTING

e Stand In for Marcia DeBonis Starz's Heels S|

e Berta in Hedda Gabler Quarscreen Productions
e Queen Correna in Cinderella Fantasy Playhouse
e Ensemble in Meet Me in St. Louis Lee University

e Beth in Little Women Scene Lee University's Opera Theater

e Understudy for Mother in The Consul Lee University's Opera Theater 2017

e White Jet in West Side Story Scene Colegio Metodista

e News Reporter Colegio Metodista

BANDS/ENSEMBLES

e Asbury Worship Band Asbury Church

e Kit Tatum Jazz Band Kirsten Taturm's Band

e Chattanooga Afro-Cuban Jazz Orchestra CACJO
e Corporate Gig Band Tim Fergusons Band

e Small Jazz Ensemble Lee University

e Ladies of Lee Lee University

e Ladies of Lee Acapella Small Ensemble Lee University

e Handbells Lee University

e Opera Theater Lee University

e Grace Abounds Band Winshope Camps
e Choral Union Lee University

e Chapel Band Lee University

e CNXN Banda Conexion Extreme Service

e Faro del Este Banda Faro del Este Church

DANCE

e Various Animals in The Kid's Veil Unity Dance Studios
e Servant in Dreamer: The Diary of Joseph Unity Dance Studios

« Flower in The Veil (Kids!) Unity Dance Studios

2020
2020

2019

2019

2017

2012

201
2019-2020
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2017-2018
2015-2019
2018
2017-2018
2017

2017
2015-2017
2015-2016
2011-2015
201-2012
2019

2018

2018

e Monarch Butterfly in The Veil Creation of Glory Unity Dance Studios 2018
e Various Roles in The Veil: Redemption of Creation Unity Dance Studio 2017



