

(470) 289-4369 Kirstentatum21@gmail.com WILL TRAVEL FOR WORK

SPECIAL SKILLS:

- Fluent in Spanish
- Crossover Vocalist
- Intermediate Ballet
- Beginner Tap
- Roller Skating
- Puppetry
- Ushering
- Chess

SELECT HONORS AND AWARDS:

- President and Founder of Lee University's Commercial Music Society est. Jan 2019
- Winner of Downbeat Magazine Music Award in the Nation for Small Jazz Combo April 2018

IDENTIFICATION:

- Height: 5'5
- Weight: 140 lbs
- Hips: 37
- Waist: 27"
- Shirt: S
- Pants: 6-8
- Dress: 4-6
- Shoes: 7.5
- Ethnicity: Caucasiar
- Hair Color: Brown
- Eye Color: Brown
- Vocal Part: Mezzo-Soprano

Kirsten Tatum

PERFORMER https://www.imdb.com/name/nm12076352/?ref_=fn_al_nm_1

EDUCATION

LEE UNIVERSITY IN CLEVELAND, TN

B.A. in Vocal Music Major, Music & Worship Minor Graduated May 2019

Select Courses Included: Musical Theater Workshop, Public Speaking, Human Communication, Human Behavior, Entrepreneurship Seminar, Art History, Music History and Music Tech

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

ACTING

•	Stand In for Marcia DeBonis Starz's Heels SI	2020
•	Berta in Hedda Gabler Quarscreen Productions	2020
•	Queen Correna in Cinderella Fantasy Playhouse	2019
•	Ensemble in Meet Me in St. Louis Lee University	2019
•	Beth in Little Women Scene Lee University's Opera Theater	2017
•	Understudy for Mother in The Consul Lee University's Opera Theater	2017
•	White Jet in West Side Story Scene Colegio Metodista	2012

News Reporter Colegio Metodista 2011

BANDS/ENSEMBLES

 Asbury Worship Band Asbury Church 	2019-2020		
 Kit Tatum Jazz Band Kirsten Tatum's Band 	2018-2019		
 Chattanooga Afro-Cuban Jazz Orchestra CACJO 	2018-2019		
Corporate Gig Band Tim Ferguson's Band	2018-2019		
Small Jazz Ensemble Lee University	2017-2018		
Ladies of Lee Lee University	2015-2019		
Ladies of Lee Acapella Small Ensemble Lee University			
Handbells Lee University	2017-2018		
Opera Theater Lee University	2017		
Grace Abounds Band Winshape Camps	2017		
Choral Union Lee University	2015-2017		
Chapel Band Lee University	2015-2016		
CNXN Banda Conexion Extreme Service	2011-2015		
Faro del Este Banda Faro del Este Church	2011-2012		
DANCE			
 Various Animals in The Kid's Veil Unity Dance Studios 	2019		
Servant in Dreamer: The Diary of Joseph Unity Dance Studios 2018			
Flower in The Veil (Kids!) Unity Dance Studios			
Monarch Butterfly in The Veil Creation of Glory Unity Dance Studios 2018			

Various Roles in The Veil: Redemption of Creation Unity Dance Studio 2017